
454

155227
297

153

428
156

OLEDD
ROYUL

PEPUE

SNAKI

499

074^
2000

(8.7)

( IAF)

2000

(6.7)

CELID

(FAF)

013^

013^
 (5)

262^

082^

 
 

1049
1049

1049
1049

1049

RW01

4 NM

APP CRS
   

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev
013^

7001
      3
      4

T

A NA
GPS or  RNP-0.3 Required.  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.

BARO/VNAV NA below -15^C (5^F).
ASR

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1
(MSY)

AL-609 (FAA)NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA

LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTL

3 4
3 4

1
2

1
4

1
2

3 4
3 4

480-1 477 (500-1   )

480/50 477 (500-1)

520-1 516 (600-1   )

NAGLS/PA DA

477 (500-1   )

480/60 480-1   
477 (500-1   )

580-2
576 (600-2)

LNAV/

VNAV
DA

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

RW01

2000

2000

GS 3.00

TCH 52

ROYUL

  1.3 NM

to RW01
*

1 .3  NM

013^

4 .7  NM6 .7  NM

013^

3000

CRS 013^

PEPUE SNAKI

LDIN Rwy 1
TDZ/CL Rwy 10
HIRL Al l  Runways

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1
(MSY)

30^00’N-90^15’W

NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA

Orig  08157
LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTL

TDZE

   3

ELEV 4 Rwy 28 ldg 9800’

R

M
S A

W 0 1 2 5  N M

 

3100

CATEGORY B C DA

LNAV only.*

CELID

013^ to
  RW01

Procedure Turn NA

218

GND CON

127.55 127.2

ATIS CLNC DELNEW ORLEANS APP CON NEW ORLEANS TOWER

123.85  256.9 119.5  254.3 121.9  273.525

NEW ORLEANS/

NEW ORLEANS/

MISSED APPROACH: Cl imb to 3000 v ia 013^ course to PEPUE 

then r ight  turn d i rect  SNAKI and hold.

3570  x  150

28

1

6

24

10

19

94

215
48

90

105

56

A

A 4

A 5

P

16

H

10104
 x  150

7001x     150  

H

85

P

P

P

S
C

-4, 03 JU
L 2008 to 31 JU

L 2008
S

C
-4

, 0
3 

JU
L 

20
08

 to
 3

1 
JU

L 
20

08


